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	[bookmark: OLE_LINK1]MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Hot Dog
Mac & Cheese
Calorific Salad
Choc Chip Bars
	Bean Cheese Burrito
Refried Beans
Rice
Apple Salad
	Breaded Chicken Sandwich
Cauliflower
Strawberry Shortcake
	BBQ Rib/ Bun
Baked Beans
Peas
Pasta Salad
	Chicken Drumsticks
Garlic Broccoli
Roll
Cherry Salad
Jello Cake

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	Corn Dog
Sweet Potato Fries
Whipped Jello
BLT Pasta
	Beef & Noodles
Pinto Beans
Corn
Lettuce Salad
	Country Fried Steak
Mashed Potatoes
Green Beans 
Roll
Oatmeal Cookie
	Pulled Pork /Bun
Scalloped Potatoes
Cole Slaw
	Chicken Nuggets
Broccoli
Pizza Pasta Salad
Rice Krispie Treat

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	Hamburger/Bun
French Fries
Baked Beans
Ramon Salad
Choc Chip Cookie
	Spaghetti Salad
Broccoli
Bread Stick
Caesar Salad
	Chicken Fajitas
Rice
Pumpkin Dump Cake
Spaghetti Salad
	Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Tomato Soup
Fruit Salad
	Bosco Sticks
Corn
Orange Salad
Graham Crackers

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	Turkey Sub
Chips
Gogurt
Sugar Cookie
Macaroni Salad
	Beef Taco
Potato Rounds
Rice
Corn Salad
	Chicken Enchiladas
Peas & Carrots
Apple Crisp
Oriental Salad

	Hot Ham & Cheese
Potato Soup
Taco Salad
Chocolate Cake
	NO SCHOOL

	30
	31
	

	
	

	Chicken & Noodles
Mashed Potatoes
Green Beans
4 Layer Dessert
Apple Salad
	Crispitos
Carrots
Strawberry Salad
	
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]1%, Skim and Fat Free Chocolate Milk and Salad Bar are also offered.

Lunch
Breakfast
October
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